TAPWARE HEEEEE
Swoop Mk2 Deva., verven

Swoop MK2 Mono Basin Mixer
Product Code: SWO2113
Finish: Chrome

Features

Construction: Brass
Valve/Cartridge type: Ceramic Cartridge

Supply: Suitable For All Plumbing Systems

Working Pressures: .1-50bar

Inlet connections: 1" gsp

Flexi or Copper: Flexi Tails - M12

- Ceramic Cartridge For Smooth Operation

- Tilt And Turn Temperature And Flow Control

- Comes Complete With Press Top Waste

* Products Which Are Easy To Use By All The Family
- In Full Colour Packaging

147

79

123

54
45

54

*Please refer to website for full warranty details.
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THE INFORMATION ON THIS SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT WAS CORRECT AT THE DATE OF ISSUE. SOME VARIATION MAY OCCUR DUE TO THE MANUFACTURING TOLERENCES AND SITE SPECIFIC CONDTIONS.



